## TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79025920
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	••••
CONVEYING PART	Y DATA		
Name		Execution Date	
ADI Limited			03/04/2010
Name:	Thales Australia Limited  Level 1, Building 51,		
Name:			
Address:	Cowper Wharf Road Garden Island NSW 2011		
Country:	AU		
Entity Type:			
Entity Country:	AU		
CORRESPONDENC	CE DATA		
Correspondent Nam	ne:	Thales Australia Limited	
Address:		Level 1, Building 51, Cowper Wharf Road Garden Island NSW 2011	
Country:		AU	

TRADEMARK 990013254 REEL: 004202 FRAME: 0824

## **THIS**

## **PAGE**

## **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 004202 FRAME: 0825

**RECORDED: 05/06/2010**